
Akulon

Akulon®

Akulon® DSM 6

66 Akulon®   

Akulon®  

DSM 6 66

6

D S M

Akulon®  

02

K222-KMV5

K223-KMV6

K222-KGV4

K222-KGMV14

K-FKGS6

K224-HG6

K-F(H)G0

S223-HG6

K224-PG6

K223-TP4

K225-KS

S225-KS

PA6+25% 

PA6+30% 

PA6+20% 

PA6+5% 20% 

PA6+30% 

PA6+30%

PA6+50% 

PA66+30%

PA6+30%

PA6

PA6

PA66

Akulon®

Akulon®

Ultraflow®

K222-KMV5

PA6

Ultralas® 

Akulon® PA6, PA66
6 66

Akulon®
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Stanyl

Stanyl®

Stanyl®  DSM

46

Stanyl®  70%

66 50%

6 66 PBT

PPA Stanyl®  295°C, 290°C

Stanyl®   

Stanyl®

Stanyl®  PA6

PA66 PBT LCP PPS PEEK

Stanyl®  

Stanyl®  

03

TE250F6

TE250F8

TE250F9

HF3050

HF4050

TW341

TW241F6

TW241F10

30% 

40% 

45% 

30% 

40% 

30% 

50% 

Stanyl®

Stanyl® PA46
46

Stanyl®
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Arnitel® TPE-E
TPE-E

Arnitel

D

74

63

55

46

40

58

51 V-0

38

50

42

58

74

63

58

EL740

EL630

EL550

EM460

EM400

PL581

PL460S

PL380

EB500

EB464

PB582H

EM740

EM630

PB581

Arnitel®

ABS PBT PC

Arnitel®

Arnitel® DSM

DSM

DSM Arnitel®

Arnitel®  

PBT

Arnitel®  

Arnitel®  

Arnitel®  

Arnitel®
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Arnite® PBT , PET
PBT / PET

Arnite®

Arnite® DSM

Arnite® A D PET

Arnite® 
 T

PBT Arnite® 

UL

Arnite® 

DSM

PET PBT

Arnite

TV4 261

TV4 241SL

TV4 260 S

TV4 260 SF

TV4 230 S

TV4 230 SF

T08 200

T06 204 SN

30% 

20% 

30% V-0/1.6 mm

30% V-0/0.8 mm

15% V-0/1.6 mm

15% V-0/0.8 mm

V-0/0.8 mm

Arnite®

UV

Arnite®

www.DSMEP.com
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